¥ BAKELS www.britishbakels.co.uk
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

VEGAN CHERRY AND ALMOND TRAYBAKE

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Multimix Vegan Cake Complete
Water

Vegetable oil

Glycerine

Almond extract

Total Weight:

Group 2

Cherries
Chopped almonds
Total Weight:

Yield: 3 traybakes

METHOD

1. Add all ingredients from group 1 into a mixing bowl fitted with a beater.
2. Mix for 1 minute on low speed.
3. Scrape down.

1.000
0.490
0.270
0.060
0.008
1.828

0.300
0.100
0.400

100.00
49.00
27.00

6.00
0.80

30.00
10.00

-~

DISPLAY CONDITIONS

Ambient

CATEGORY

Patisserie

]
[Fay

FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Confectionery, Sweet Good


https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/recipes/?display-condition[]=1801
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/recipe-category/patisserie/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/recipes/?finished-product[]=1835
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/recipes/?finished-product[]=1838
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/recipes/?finished-product[]=1827
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/multimix-vegan-cake-complete/

¥ BAKELS www.britishbakels.co.uk
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

Mix for 5 minutes on medium speed.

Fold through the cherries from group 2.

Scale at 600g into square bakeable cases.

Sprinkle the top with chopped almonds from group 2.
Bake at 190°C for 30 minutes.

© No g s



