





Ambient



CATEGORY

Patisserie



FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Confectionery, Sweet Good

VEGAN CHERRY AND ALMOND TRAYBAKE

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Ingredient	KG	%
Multimix Vegan Cake Complete	1.000	100.00
Water	0.490	49.00
Vegetable oil	0.270	27.00
Glycerine	0.060	6.00
Almond extract	0.008	0.80
	Total Weight: 1.828	

Group 2

Ingredient	KG	%
Cherries	0.300	30.00
Chopped almonds	0.100	10.00

Total Weight: 0.400

Yield: 3 traybakes

METHOD

- 1. Add all ingredients from group 1 into a mixing bowl fitted with a beater.
- 2. Mix for 1 minute on low speed.
- 3. Scrape down.





- 4. Mix for 5 minutes on medium speed.
- 5. Fold through the cherries from group 2.
- 6. Scale at 600g into square bakeable cases.
- $\begin{tabular}{ll} 7. & Sprinkle the top with chopped almonds from group 2. \end{tabular}$
- 8. Bake at 190°C for 30 minutes.